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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Belts

10 R131-1124 131-1124 Belt-V 1

Tires & Wheels

0 TIRES Click Here to View Complete Tire
Selection 0

40 RTMT78245

139-5847,
139-5848,
139-5849,
140-1886,
140-1888,
140-4271,
140-4272

Michelin X Tweel Turf -
18x8.5N10 (4x4in Mount ) 705 lb
Max Load

2

Detail Description: Michelin X Tweel Turf airless radial tires for golf carts and utility carts require
no air pressure, so there is no need for spare tires or repair kits. Their unique spoke design helps
dampen the ride for enhanced rider comfort when driving over gravel, uneven pavement, and
bumps. And, they are designed to provide outstanding lateral stiffness for improved side-hill
stability, excellent traction and a long wear life up to 2X longer than a pneumatic golf cart/utility
cart tire.:

Hoses

50 R109-0309 109-0309 Hose-Fuel 1

Other Parts Available

80 R93-1622 93-1622 Idler Pulley - Flat 4 in Dia with
.375 Bore 1

81 R131-1175 131-1175 Arm - Idler 1

82 R1-413088 1-413088 Bushing - Lift Lever 1

83 R110-9981 110-9981 Washer-Plain 1

85 R3231-4
01-157-0440,
01-173-0612,
3231-4

Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 1
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86 R104-8301

104-8301,
104-9301,
109-6658,
133-7570

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 18
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